Library Circulation
E-checkouts

Bookmobile Circulation
Total Circulation

2024 Year to Date
2023 Year to Date
% Change 23 to 24

Yr to Date Door Count 2024
Yr to date Door Count 2023
% Change 2023-2024

ILL to NPL

Hours Open

Self Check

Wireless

Internet Use
Requests Placed

# of Items Added

# of Items Withdrawn
Door Count

2745
ILL from NPL 778

Library Statistical Sumary June 2024

19,708
4,482
94
85

24,369

136,113

140,856

(-3.37%)

78,984

75,825

4.00%

NPL
241
13,434
10,285
669
4,664
510
568
13,881

76
52
NA
65

7

0
38

1,666

Total Library Cards

New Registrations

# of Borrowers Using Collection
Documents Notarized
Passports Executed

Home Delivery

Pick Up Locker

# of PR
NPL
Childrens 10
Adult 18
Teen 5
Children Outreach 6
Non-library 11
Outreach 11
Passive 3
BKM Ancestry
22 Her.Quest
NA Hoopla
NA Libby
NA LibGuides
5 Lnk Lrn
9
1
350

15,064
193
2,302
48

72

74

15

Atdnce
NPL
131
180

56
383
71

722
192

201
50
600
3,566
9,291
69

# of PR Atdnce

Tbl Books 13
Novelist 52
Trspt Lng 36

NY Times 2188
Crtv Bug 26
Kanopy 303
Total



Circulation by Borrower Level June 2024
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Circulation by Collection June 2024
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